
Progressioni economiche di gioco per 10elotto ogni 5 minuti
7 Luglio 2025,
lottologia.com

Data Puntata Spesa Vincite Guadagno% Guadagno

7 Luglio 2025, n.074 - 06:10 5.00 5.00 15.00 10.00 200.00

7 Luglio 2025, n.075 - 06:15 8.00 13.00 24.00 11.00 84.62

7 Luglio 2025, n.076 - 06:20 12.00 25.00 36.00 11.00 44.00

7 Luglio 2025, n.077 - 06:25 18.00 43.00 54.00 11.00 25.58

7 Luglio 2025, n.078 - 06:30 27.00 70.00 81.00 11.00 15.71

7 Luglio 2025, n.079 - 06:35 40.00 110.00 120.00 10.00 9.09

7 Luglio 2025, n.080 - 06:40 60.00 170.00 180.00 10.00 5.88

7 Luglio 2025, n.081 - 06:45 92.00 262.00 276.00 14.00 5.34

7 Luglio 2025, n.082 - 06:50 142.00 404.00 426.00 22.00 5.45

7 Luglio 2025, n.083 - 06:55 218.00 622.00 654.00 32.00 5.14
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